JOURNEE ETE 1 FSGT
WAZIERS - DIMANCHE 08 FEVRIER 2015
PETIT BASSIN - 5 COULOIRS

Clubs Club Nautique Auby
Raismes Natation
Squale Trith Saint Léger
Waziers Natation Jeunes

Nom, Prénom Club
Délégué Sylvie Barbieux WN]J
Juge Arbitre Arnaud Davoine LST
Starter Gilles Duhem CNA
Juge de Nage Arnaud Davoine LST
Juge aux Virages Laurent Duquenoy WN]
Juge aux Virages Dany Vanherreweghe CNA
Ligne de Faux Départ Arnaud Davoine LST
Chambre d’Appel Frédéric Lecocq WNJ
Secrétariat Sylvie Barbieux WN]
Navette Carmen Gomez RN
Informatique Elodie Colmant RN
Speaker Frédéric Lecocq WN]J
Responsable Chronomeétre Arnaud Davoine LST
Chronométreur Officiel Club Temps d’Essai Attribution
Cédric Dubocage B RN 10.05.91 L3
Bruno Maret B CNA 10.05.90 L5
Abdel Malki B LST 10.05.86 Double 1¢
Dany Vanherreweghe B CNA 10.05.82 Vi
Harald Knauff B CNA 10.05.95 L1
Joél Holin B LST 10.05.88 L2
Sabine Wolff B LST 10.05.88 L4
Laurent Duquenoy B WN]J 10.05.99 Vi

La compétition s'est déroulée conformément au réglement de la FINA. Terminée a 17HOO0.

Le Juge Arbitre,
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Nom

. LOQUET Kelly

GENET Florine

. BOISTEL Eve

MARET Orlane

. DAVOINE Solene

GENET Valentine
LASFER Sirine

. LEBACQ Lucie

. OSSOUKINE Souhayla
. SKURPEL Victoire

. VANHERREWEGHE Lisa
. RICO Sarah

. LACHOUB Sana

. BASTIN Ambre

. GUYAU Justine

. LECLERCQ Florine
. LEFEBVRE Alexane
. LECOCQ Janelle

. MALKI Amina

. GALLIEZ Louise

. LECOCQ Salomé

. MOURET Camille

. MOREL Heloise

. BERNARD Lea

. LENGLIN Coline

. DUBOIS Oceane

. DAVOINE Gaetane

. BELAICHE Lea

. ARISTIDOU Claudine
. LENOIR Bleuenn

. LEFEBVRE Lise

. DAVOINE Isabelle

. DUBOCAGE Mae

. SNAPP Lola

. LEMAIRE Fantine

. LUCIDARME Elisa

. DUBOIS Chantal

. BERTRAND Lea

. BOUSELMI Sabrine
. CANAPLE Laurine

. CAPPELLA Selena

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

1. 100 m PAPILLON DAMES

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

1996
1995
2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
1997
1999
2000
1997
2000
2001
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2000
2003
2002
2002
2002
1992
2002
2003
2002
1958
2003
2002
1974
2002
2000
2005
2003
1975
1999
2002
2002
2001

Club

WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1:13.99 942
1:19.25 809
1:21.21 762
1:22.28 737
1:22.96 722
1:24.68 683
1:26.99 632
1:27.14 629
1:27.23 627
1:33.55 500
1:36.21 450
1:36.81 439
1:37.02 436
1:38.22 415
1:39.08 400
1:41.03 367
1:41.50 360
1:42.93 337
1:43.71 325
1:46.60 282
1:46.86 278
1:47.46 270
1:48.39 257
1:49.51 242
1:50.67 227
1:52.55 203
1:53.05 197
1:59.26 130
2:01.01 113
2:01.25 111
2:01.66 108
2:01.67 108
2:04.42 85
2:14.76 23
2:15.11 22
2:15.13 21
2:35.24 1
Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

50m

33.48
35.87
36.33
37.61
37.80
38.15
39.52
39.83
39.40
42.44
42.67
42.84
43.45
43.05
43.14
43.40
45.93
45.72
49.01
48.06
46.44
50.27
50.09
51.73
51.39
53.03
51.17
53.54
57.57
55.00
55.68
58.40
55.64
59.67
1:01.97
1:03.42
1:17.11

Raismes
~—


mailto:raismes.natation@orange.fr
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Nom

. LESPECE Ghyslain

KNAUFF Corentin
MARCHANT Francois

. BROUDERS Sebastien

MOREL Geoffrey
BOUSSEMART Laurent
DUBOIS Jimmy

. VANHERREWEGHE Luka
. RAMETTE Antoine

. WOLFF Gaetan

. BRUEZ Philippe

. LUCIDARME Matthieu
. DJEMACI Ismael

. DUQUENOY Corentin
. CAPPELLA Enzo

. DUHEM Gilles

. MOREL Nathan

. VERGUETHEN Tonny
. RONSEAUX Leo

. LECAUT Thery

. HOLIN Jocelyn

. LAISNE Alexandre

. WOLFF Alexis

. DELFOLIE Leo

. DAVOINE Arnaud

. GRIVILERE Nicolas

. DUHEM Thomas

. MARET Julian

. LECLERCQ Benjamin
. DUMORTIER Killiam

. MALBRANQUE Adrien
. DESCATOIRE Etienne
. PRESBURGO Massimo
. DELFOLIE Ugo

. DHOTE Ethan

. DUPREZ Gautier

. LECAT Nathan

. DUQUENOQY Laurent

. CARNEAU Corentin

. DUMORTIER Melvin

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

2. 100 m PAPILLON MESSIEURS

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

1996
1994
1988
1987
1995
1969
1977
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000
2002
1999
1964
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
2001
2000
1973
1997
1994
2003
2000
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
1999
2000
1972
2001
1999

Club

RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1:09.00 877
1:13.73 759
1:16.30 699
1:16.76 688
1:16.95 684
1:18.12 658
1:20.79 599
1:23.43 544
1:23.52 543
1:24.27 528
1:25.23 509
1:27.31 468
1:28.70 443
1:29.05 436
1:29.92 421
1:30.51 410
1:31.60 391
1:32.66 373
1:33.50 359
1:34.62 341
1:36.03 319
1:36.17 316
1:38.38 283
1:39.20 271
1:40.24 256
1:46.41 178
1:48.51 154
1:50.15 137
1:52.45 114
1:55.71 86
1:55.78 85
1:56.72 78
2:00.43 52
2:13.16 3
2:14.02 2
Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

50m

31.47
33.11
34.02
35.51
32.16
35.55
37.58
37.59
37.66
38.68
37.97
39.03
38.99
37.87
40.26
41.26
39.54
42.09
43.48
40.27
42.59
43.40
44.44
46.31
44.46
47.55
47.47
49.50
46.76
48.21
50.41
51.47
54.37
59.51
1:00.83

Raismes
~—


mailto:raismes.natation@orange.fr
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Nom

. LOQUET Kelly
. VANHERREWEGHE Lisa

GENET Valentine
MARET Orlane
GENET Florine
LEBACQ Lucie

. BOISTEL Eve

. LASFER Sirine

. OSSOUKINE Souhayla
. DAVOINE Solene

. RICO Sarah

. GUYAU Justine

. MALKI Amina

. BERNARD Lea

. LECOCQ Salomé

. LECOCQ Janelle

. LEFEBVRE Alexane
. LACHOUB Sana

. DAVOINE Gaetane

. BASTIN Ambre

. GALLIEZ Louise

. MOURET Camille

. LECLERCQ Florine
. STRUYVE Agathe

. DUBOIS Oceane

. SKURPEL Victoire

. LENOIR Bleuenn

. PIGUE Aurelie

. MOREL Heloise

. WOLFF Sabine

. SNAPP Lola

. DUBOCAGE Mae

. LENGLIN Coline

. BELAICHE Lea

. BRYS Jeanne

. LEMAIRE Fantine

. LEFEBVRE Lise

. ARISTIDOU Claudine
. DEHON Louise

. LUCIDARME Elisa
. DUBOIS Chantal

. LAGATIE Manon

. NACHI Chaima

. BERTRAND Lea

. BOUSELMI Sabrine
. BLANDIN Helene

. CANAPLE Laurine
. CAPPELLA Selena
. CARNEAU Amelie

. CARNEAU Mathilde

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

3. 50 m DOS DAMES

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Naiss

1996
1997
1999
1999
1995
1997
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2000
2002
2002
1999
2002
2000
2003
2000
2002
1971
2000
2002
1992
2002
2004
2005
2002
1958
2004
2003
1975
2005
2003
1999
2002
2000
2002
2001
2003
2006

Club

WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

34.38
37.52
37.57
38.10
38.64
38.93
39.29
39.40
39.42
39.51
40.44
41.60
42.15
42.62
43.34
43.45
43.54
44,54
45.56
45.99
46.44
46.77
47.00
47.17
47.25
49.05
49.37
49.62
49.64
49.82
50.24
52.66
53.34
53.59
55.06
55.90
55.92
56.49
1:00.65
1:01.72
1:01.79
1:11.55
1:21.26
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1052
884
881
854
827
813
795
790
789
785
740
687
662
642
611
606
602
560
520
503
486
473
465
458
455
392
381
372
372
366
352
278
259
252
213
193
192
179

96

79

78
1
1

Raismes
~—


mailto:raismes.natation@orange.fr
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Nom

. KNAUFF Corentin
. LESPECE Ghyslain

DEMOUSSELLE Remy
MARCHANT Francois

. BROUDERS Sebastien

MOREL Nathan

. CAPPELLA Enzo

. WOLFF Gaetan

. DUQUENOY Corentin

. VANHERREWEGHE Luka
. LUCIDARME Matthieu

. LAISNE Alexandre

. LECAUT Thery

. RAMETTE Antoine

. WOLFF Alexis

. DUBOIS Jimmy

. CARION Mathis

. VERGUETHEN Tonny

. DJEMACI Ismael

. BRUEZ Philippe

. BOUSSEMART Laurent
. DELFOLIE Leo

. DUHEM Gilles

. LECLERCQ Benjamin

. DUHEM Thomas

. HOLIN Jocelyn

. GRIVILERE Nicolas

. BAUDHUIN Sebastien

. DUMORTIER Killiam

. DESCATOIRE Etienne

. MALBRANQUE Adrien
. PRESBURGO Massimo
. RONSEAUX Leo

. WALLERANT Gregoire
. MARET Julian

. DELFOLIE Ugo

. MALBRANQUE Thomas
. COZETTE Ethan

. DHOTE Ethan

. COZETTE Alexis

. CAREMIAUX Bastien

. CAUWELIER Roman

. KHALDI Samy

. KOZMA Vivien

. DUBOIS Valentin

. KADDOUR Hicham

. DUBOUT Clement

. DUPREZ Gautier

. AIT HAMMOUDA Amirouche
. DEMOTTE Theo

. DURLIN Alaric

. LECAT Nathan

. PARENT POUPAE Charles
. TRAORE Djibril

. VIVIER Julien

. LANTOINE Remy

. DUQUENOQY Laurent

. BELAICHE Lucas

. BERNARD Eric

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

4. 50 m DOS MESSIEURS

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

1994
1996
1994
1988
1987
1999
1999
2000
2002
2000
2000
1998
1999
1998
2001
1977
1998
1999
2000
1999
1969
2000
1964
2000
1994
1999
1997
1976
2003
2002
2001
2003
1998
2000
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2007
2002
2003
1999
2002
2001
2003
2000
2005
2003
2001
2004
1972
2005
1972

Club

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

32.31 956
34.07 858
34.35 843
34.43 839
35.50 783
36.07 754
36.64 726
36.96 710
37.07 705
37.28 695
37.30 694
37.30 694
38.71 627
38.71 627
38.71 627
39.62 586
39.73 581
39.86 575
39.90 574
40.07 566
41.41 509
41.88 490
42.15 479
42.26 475
42.36 471
42.82 453
43.73 418
44.64 384
45,94 339
46.53 319
46.94 306
47.28 295
48.61 255
48.62 254
50.06 214
50.48 203
55.10 100
56.60 75
57.66 59
58.94 42
59.30 38
59.71 33

1:00.84 22

1:03.84 4

1:05.32 1

1:20.00 1

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Raismes
~—


mailto:raismes.natation@orange.fr

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

4. 50 m DOS MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat Naiss Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts
NC. CARNEAU Corentin FRA 2001 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY Frf dec.

NC. DUMORTIER Melvin FRA 1999 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY Frf dec.

NC. BROUILLARD Enzo FRA 2002 RAISMES NATATION Dsq VI 0
NC. MOREL Geoffrey FRA 1995 SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER Dsq VI 0

RAISMES NATATION
Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

FOCT
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Nom

. LOQUET Kelly
. BOISTEL Eve

LASFER Sirine
GENET Florine
GENET Valentine
LEBACQ Lucie

. VANHERREWEGHE Lisa
. RICO Sarah

. MARET Orlane

. OSSOUKINE Souhayla
. LACHOUB Sana

. GUYAU Justine

. BERNARD Lea

. LEFEBVRE Alexane
. MOURET Camille

. GALLIEZ Louise

. LECOCQ Janelle

. PIGUE Aurelie

. LECLERCQ Florine
. LECOCQ Salomé

. DUBOIS Oceane

. WOLFF Sabine

. DAVOINE Isabelle

. ARISTIDOU Claudine
. DUBOCAGE Mae

. LEFEBVRE Lise

. SNAPP Lola

. LUCIDARME Elisa

. LEMAIRE Fantine

. DUBOIS Chantal

. LAGATIE Manon

. BERTRAND Lea

. BOUSELMI Sabrine
. CAPPELLA Selena
. CARNEAU Amelie

. DEHON Louise

. BELAICHE Lea

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

5. 100 m 4 NAGES DAMES

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Naiss

1996
2000
1999
1995
1999
1997
1997
2000
1999
1999
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2000
2003
2000
2002
2003
2002
1971
1974
1958
2002
2002
2000
2003
2005
1975
2005
1999
2002
2001
2003
2004
2002

Club

WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

1:14.37
1:18.06
1:20.93
1:21.73
1:22.73
1:23.26
1:24.32
1:26.03
1:26.62
1:27.68
1:28.71
1:29.68
1:33.28
1:33.88
1:35.25
1:35.39
1:35.79
1:37.43
1:38.68
1:39.99
1:43.50
1:50.63
1:51.50
1:51.80
1:54.94
1:55.07
1:56.74
2:07.81
2:09.56
2:11.68
2:33.02
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Dsq VI
Dsq VI

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m

1030
930
855
835
810
797
771
730
716
692
668
647
569
557
529
526
518
486
462
438
376
266
253
249
208
206
186

78

65

51
1

Raismes
~—
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Nom

. LESPECE Ghyslain

KNAUFF Corentin
MARCHANT Francois
DEMOUSSELLE Remy

. BROUDERS Sebastien
. QUOIRIN Michel

DUBOIS Jimmy

. BOUSSEMART Laurent
. DUHEM Gilles

. VANHERREWEGHE Luka
. CAPPELLA Enzo

. BRUEZ Philippe

. DUQUENOY Corentin
. LUCIDARME Matthieu
. LECAUT Thery

. DJEMACI Ismael

. VERGUETHEN Tonny
. LECLERCQ Benjamin
. DUHEM Thomas

. BAUDHUIN Sebastien
. DUMORTIER Killiam

. DAVOINE Arnaud

. DESCATOIRE Etienne
. MALBRANQUE Adrien
. MARET Julian

. WOLFF Raphael

. MALBRANQUE Thomas
. DHOTE Ethan

. BROUILLARD Enzo

. KHALDI Samy

. DUBOUT Clement

. DUPREZ Gautier

. DUMONT Alain

. DURLIN Alaric

. DUQUENOQY Laurent

. BELAICHE Lucas

. BERNARD Eric

. CARNEAU Corentin

. DUMORTIER Melvin

. DUBOIS Valentin

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

6. 100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

1996
1994
1988
1994
1987
1969
1977
1969
1964
2000
1999
1999
2002
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1994
1976
2003
1973
2002
2001
2003
1970
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
1999
1961
2003
1972
2005
1972
2001
1999
2007

Club

RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

1:11.09 916
1:12.17 885
1:12.33 881
1:12.64 872
1:16.28 775
1:17.71 738
1:18.63 715
1:18.70 713
1:19.54 693
1:19.89 684
1:19.97 682
1:20.57 668
1:21.12 654
1:21.54 645
1:22.92 612
1:25.62 552
1:26.30 537
1:29.11 478
1:31.56 429
1:31.90 423
1:37.84 316
1:39.15 295
1:39.53 289
1:41.89 253
1:47.10 182
1:48.26 167
1:56.96 79
1:58.11 70
2:05.15 26
2:30.64 1
Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Dsq VI 0

50m

Raismes
~—


mailto:raismes.natation@orange.fr

2y
«Q

ZZZZZZZ2Z 2D DDDWOWWWWWWWWINNRNNMNNNNNNNNEPEERERRRRRR
O000000DNWOWNRPRPOOOINORNDINOOMNPOOONNODODARREWNRLROOONOOUNMWNIERO

© O N UAWN R

Nom

. LOQUET Kelly

GENET Florine

. BOISTEL Eve

MARET Orlane
LASFER Sirine

. DAVOINE Solene

LEBACQ Lucie

. VANHERREWEGHE Lisa
. GENET Valentine

. RICO Sarah

. MALKI Amina

. LACHOUB Sana

. OSSOUKINE Souhayla
. SKURPEL Victoire

. GUYAU Justine

. LECOCQ Janelle

. BASTIN Ambre

. LECLERCQ Florine
. MOREL Heloise

. LECOCQ Salomé

. GALLIEZ Louise

. DAVOINE Gaetane

. PIGUE Aurelie

. BERNARD Lea

. LEFEBVRE Alexane
. STRUYVE Agathe

. MOURET Camille

. LENGLIN Coline

. DUBOIS Oceane

. WOLFF Sabine

. LENOIR Bleuenn

. SNAPP Lola

. DUBOCAGE Mae

. DAVOINE Isabelle

. BELAICHE Lea

. LEFEBVRE Lise

. LEMAIRE Fantine

. BRYS Jeanne

. ARISTIDOU Claudine
. LUCIDARME Elisa

. DEHON Louise

. LAGATIE Manon

. DUBOIS Chantal

. NACHI Chaima

. BERTRAND Lea

. BOUSELMI Sabrine
. BLANDIN Helene

. CANAPLE Laurine

. CAPPELLA Selena
. CARNEAU Amelie

. CARNEAU Mathilde

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

/7. 50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

1996
1995
2000
1999
1999
2001
1997
1997
1999
2000
2002
2001
1999
2000
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2000
2003
2000
2002
2002
1999
2002
1992
2002
1971
2003
2000
2002
1974
2002
2002
2005
2004
1958
2003
2004
2005
1975
2003
1999
2002
2000
2002
2001
2003
2006

Club

WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

29.95 1054
29.98 1052
32.38 909
32.82 884
32.89 880
33.42 850
33.46 848
33.78 830
33.98 819
34.42 796
34.64 784
34.70 781
34.91 769
35.01 764
36.40 693
36.44 691
37.28 649
37.47 640
37.68 630
38.07 611
38.14 608
38.53 590
38.84 576
38.99 569
39.63 540
40.60 498
40.63 497
41.26 470
41.32 468
41.92 443
42.63 415
43.17 395
43.74 373
45.08 326
45.08 326
46.30 285
46.56 277
46.62 275
48.30 224
49.22 199
52.86 113
54.42 84
55.03 73

1:15.41 1

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Raismes
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8.

Nom

. MOREL Geoffrey

MARCHANT Francois

. LESPECE Ghyslain

KNAUFF Corentin

. LAISNE Alexandre
. QUOIRIN Michel

DEMOUSSELLE Remy

. BRUEZ Philippe

. MOREL Nathan

. BOUSSEMART Laurent
. BROUDERS Sebastien
. DUBOIS Jimmy

. RAMETTE Antoine

. LECAUT Thery

. WOLFF Gaetan

. DJEMACI Ismael

. LUCIDARME Matthieu

. CAPPELLA Enzo

. VERGUETHEN Tonny

. DUHEM Gilles

. CARION Mathis

. HOLIN Jocelyn

. VANHERREWEGHE Luka
. WOLFF Alexis

. DUQUENOY Corentin

. LECLERCQ Benjamin

. DELFOLIE Leo

. GRIVILERE Nicolas

. RONSEAUX Leo

. BAUDHUIN Sebastien

. DAVOINE Arnaud

. DUHEM Thomas

. DESCATOIRE Etienne

. WOLFF Raphael

. DUMORTIER Killiam

. BROUILLARD Enzo

. WALLERANT Gregoire
. MALBRANQUE Adrien
. PRESBURGO Massimo
. DELFOLIE Ugo

. MARET Julian

. COZETTE Ethan

. DHOTE Ethan

. CAREMIAUX Bastien

. MALBRANQUE Thomas
. KOZMA Vivien

. COZETTE Alexis

. DUBOIS Valentin

. KHALDI Samy

. CAUWELIER Roman

. KADDOUR Hicham

. DUBOUT Clement

. DUPREZ Gautier

. AIT HAMMOUDA Amirouche
. DEMOTTE Theo

. DUMONT Alain

. DURLIN Alaric

. LECAT Nathan

. PARENT POUPAE Charles

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

1995
1988
1996
1994
1998
1969
1994
1999
1999
1969
1987
1977
1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1964
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2000
2000
1997
1998
1976
1973
1994
2002
1970
2003
2002
2000
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005
2007
2003
2005
2002
2003
1999
2002
2001
1961
2003
2000
2005

Club

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
RAISMES NATATION
RAISMES NATATION

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

27.20 979
27.76 943
27.96 930
28.34 906
28.76 880
29.37 842
29.38 841
29.53 832
29.58 829
30.55 772
30.58 770
30.63 767
30.65 766
30.76 759
30.91 751
31.02 745
31.31 728
31.53 716
31.56 714
31.86 697
32.91 640
33.24 623
33.32 619
33.50 609
33.67 600
33.72 598
34.03 582
35.03 532
35.05 532
35.07 531
35.48 511
36.40 468
38.13 393
38.34 384
38.50 378
39.93 322
40.73 292
40.75 291
42.64 228
43.14 212
43.55 200
46.26 127
47.66 96
49.07 69
49.60 61
53.25 16
54.81 5
56.92 1
58.26 1

1:01.04 1

1:22.59 1

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Frf dec.

Raismes
~—
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Rg

NC.
NC.
NC.
NC.
NC.
NC.
NC.
NC.

8.

Nom

TRAORE Djibril
VIVIER Julien
LANTOINE Remy
DUQUENOQY Laurent
BELAICHE Lucas
BERNARD Eric
CARNEAU Corentin
DUMORTIER Melvin

\¥s

FOCT

FSGT ETE 1 - 08/02/2015 - WAZIERS - Petit bassin

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Tél. 09.64.15.06.55 * E-Mail raismes.natation@orange.fr

Naiss

2003
2001
2004
1972
2005
1972
2001
1999

Club

SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
SQUALE TRITH SAINT LEGER
WAZIERS NATATION JEUNES
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY
CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBY

RAISMES NATATION

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.
Frf dec.



mailto:raismes.natation@orange.fr



